

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3315 OF 2007

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

SPORTS STATION (INDIA) PVT. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

LILA MOOKERJEE

Respondent(s)

Date: 16/03/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Viplav Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Registry to process the matter for final hearing.

(S.G. SHAH)
REGISTRAR